
Name Company Name Email address

Cheryl Allred VIP Taxi LLC cheryl@viptaxi.com

Denise Fleetwood On Target Staffing dfleetwood@ontargetstaffingllc.com

Farshad Nahangi Wellride Transportation LLC f_nahangi@yahoo.com

Fernando Samaniego Boss Taxi samaniego@thebosstaxi.com

Hamid Naini Wellride Transportation LLC hamidnaini@yahoo.com

Jessica Dudley Jess Recruiting LLC jdudley@jessrecruiting.com

Jodie Campbell OnTarget Staffing jcampbell@ontargetstaffingllc.com

Kemal Ankay Harbor Transportation harbortransportationphx@gmail.com

Omar Yusuf Mayflower Cab Co. omar.yusuf1927@gmail.com

Simon Odimegwu SIMPET simonodimegwu@gmail.com

Tayfun Ankay A1 Transit L.L.C. a1transitaz@gmail.com

Tolga Ankay Canyon Taxi LLC canyontaxiphx@gmail.com
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